BOARD OF DIRECTORS

MAQUOKETA VALLEY COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

AGENDA

10.
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Regular Meeting
5:30 P.M.
High School Library
May 18, 2020
Call to Order
Call the Roll
Approve Meeting Agenda

Approve Consent Items
Receive Visitors / Public Forum
Principal and Coordinator Reports

Receive Call for Price Quotes for Bread and Milk for 2020/2021 School
Year

Receive Personnel Recommendations

Receive Teacher Leadership and Compensation Positions
Rescind 400 Policy Series

Receive 400 Policy Series

Grant Superintendent/Business Manager Authority to Accept Natural Gas
Bid for 2020 - 2021 School Year

Receive Updated Resolution of the Board of Directors of the Maquoketa
Valley Community School District

Informational/Discussion Items
e [ASB Legislative Beliefs and Resolutions
e 2020-2021 Calendar
e Summer Projects

Adjourn



